2.92 mmN 2.4 mmSMA 1.85 mm
Delta
Color Coded
Low Loss
Phase Stable
RF Test Cables
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com 2
Delta RF Cables
Color Coded, Low Loss, Phase Stable
Table of Contents
18.0 GHz - Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables Part Number Page #
N Plug to N Plug, 18 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT18-NMNM-XXX 3
N Plug to N Jack, 18 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT18-NMNF-XXX 4
26.5 GHz - Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables Part Number Page #
SMA Plug to SMA Plug, 26.5 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT26.5-SMSM-XXX 5
SMA Plug to SMA Plug, 26.5 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT26.5-SMSF-XXX 6
40.0 GHz - Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables Part Number Page #
2.92 MM Plus to 2.92 MM Plug, 40 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT40-KMKM-XXX 7
2.92 MM Plus to 2.92 MM Plug, 40 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT40-KMKF-XXX 8
50.0 GHz - Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables Part Number Page #
2.4 MM Plug to 2.4 MM Plug, 50 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT50-24M24M-XXX 9
2.4 MM Plug to 2.4 MM Plug, 50 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT50-24M24F-XXX 10
67.0 GHz - Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables Part Number Page #
1.85 MM Plug to 1.85 MM Plug, 67 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT67-185M185M-XXX 11
1.85 MM Plug to 1.85 MM Plug, 67 GHz, Precision Test Cables PT67-185M185F-XXX 12
Critical Interface Dimensions, Workmanship and Test Data
RF Connector critical interface dimensions meet the requirements of Mil-STD 348, latest revision, IEC
61169-32 (1.85 mm), 61169-40 (2.4 MM), 61169-35 (2.92 MM) as applicable.
Delta's Precision Test Cables are inspected per the requirements as outlined in IPC/WHMA-A-620, Class 3.

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 12-15 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @18.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @18.0 GHz
PT18-NMNM-036 36.0" -2.33 dB PT18-NMNM-079 79.0" -4.42 dB
PT18-NMNM-048 48.0" -2.91 dB PT18-NMNM-098 98.0" -5.35 dB
PT18-NMNM-060 60.0" -3.50 dB PT18-NMNM-118 118.0" -6.32 dB
PT18-NMNM-072 72.0" -4.08 dB PT18-NMNM-120 120.0" -6.42 dB
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables –26.5 GHz
Precision Test CablesN
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables – 18 GHz
Precision Test Cables N

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 12-15 in. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @18.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @18.0 GHz
PT18-NFNM-036 36.0" -2.33 dB PT18-NFNM-079 79.0" -4.42 dB
PT18-NFNM-048 48.0" -2.91 dB PT18-NFNM-098 98.0" -5.35 dB
PT18-NFNM-060 60.0" -3.50 dB PT18-NFNM-118 118.0" -6.32 dB
PT18-NFNM-072 72.0" -3.08 dB PT18-NFNM-120 120.0" -6.42 dB
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com5
SMA Plug to SMA Plug – 26.5 GHz
1327000K001-901
1334000K001-901

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @26.5 GHz Delta Part Number Length @26.5 GHz
PT26.5-SMSM-036 36.0" -2.81 dB PT26.5-SMSM-079 79.0" -5.38 dB
PT26.5-SMSM-048 48.0" -3.54 dB PT26.5-SMSM-098 98.0" -6.51 dB
PT26.5-SMSM-060 60.0" -4.26 dB PT26.5-SMSM-118 118.0" -7.71 dB
PT26.5-SMSM-072 72.0" -4.96 dB PT26.5-SMSM-120 120.0" -7.83 dB
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables –26.5 GHz
Precision Test CablesSMA
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com 6
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables – 26.5 GHz

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @26.5 GHz Delta Part Number Length @26.5 GHz
PT26.5-SMSF-036 36.0" -2.81 dB PT26.5-SMSF-079 79.0" -5.38 dB
PT26.5-SMSF-048 48.0" -3.54 dB PT26.5-SMSF-098 98.0" -6.51 dB
PT26.5-SMSF-060 60.0" -4.26 dB PT26.5-SMSF-118 118.0" -7.71 dB
PT26.5-SMSF-072 72.0" -4.96 dB PT26.5-SMSF-120 120.0" -7.83 dB
Market
Insight
Military
Submarket

Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ Backshell Plating Anodized
VoP 74% Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @40.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @40.0 GHz
PT40-KMKM-036 36.0" -3.30 dB PT40-KMKM-079 79.0" -6.49 dB
PT40-KMKM-048 48.0" -4.19 dB PT40-KMKM-098 98.0" -7.89 dB
PT40-KMKM-060 60.0" -5.08 dB PT40-KMKM-118 118.0" -9.38 dB
PT40-KMKM-072 72.0" -5.97 dB PT40-KMKM-120 120.0" -9.52 dB
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables –40 GHz
Precision Test Cables2.92 mm
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com 8
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables – 40 GHz

Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ Backshell Plating Anodized
VoP 74% Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @40.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @40.0 GHz
PT40-KMKF-036 36.0" -3.30 dB PT40-KMKF-079 79.0" -6.49 dB
PT40-KMKF-048 48.0" -4.19 dB PT40-KMKF-098 98.0" -7.89 dB
PT40-KMKF-060 60.0" -5.08 dB PT40-KMKF-118 118.0" -9.38 dB
PT40-KMKF-072 72.0" -5.97 dB PT40-KMKF-120 120.0" -9.52 dB
Market
Insight
Broadcast
and Audio

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @50.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @50.0 GHz
PT50-24M24M-036 36.0" -3.86 dB PT50-24M24M-079 79.0" -7.45 dB
PT50-24M24M-048 48.0" -4.86 dB PT50-24M24M-098 98.0" -9.03 dB
PT50-24M24M-060 60.0" -5.86 dB PT50-24M24M-118 118.0" -10.70 dB
PT50-24M24M-072 72.0" -6.87 dB PT50-24M24M-120 120.0" -10.87 dB
978-927-1060  |  sales@deltarf.com  |  deltarf.com 10
Low Loss, Phase Stable Test Cables – 50 GHz
Precision Test Cables
2.4 MM Plug to 2.4 MM Jack – 50 GHz

VoP 74% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXB 360 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius 1.29" (33 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius 2.56" (65 mm) Dielectric LD PTFE
Weight 34 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer PTFE
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @50.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @50.0 GHz
PT50-24M24F-036 36.0" -3.86 dB PT50-24M24F-079 79.0" -7.45 dB
PT50-24M24F-048 48.0" -4.86 dB PT50-24M24F-098 98.0" -9.03 dB
PT50-24M24F-060 60.0" -5.86 dB PT50-24M24F-118 118.0" -10.70 dB
PT50-24M24F-072 72.0" -6.87 dB PT50-24M24F-120 120.0" -10.87 dB
2.4 mm
Market
Insight
Semiconductor

VoP 81% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
 Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXA 220 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius .55" ( 13 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius .98"  (25 mm) Dielectric LD  PTFE
Weight 16 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer N/A
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @67.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @67.0 GHz
PT67-185M185M-036 36.0" -6.87 dB PT67-185M185M-079 79.0" -13.92 dB
PT67-185M185M-048 48.0" -7.53 dB PT67-185M185M-098 98.0" -17.03 dB
PT67-185M185M-060 60.0" -10.80 dB PT67-185M185M-118 118.0" -20.31 dB
PT67-185M185M-072 72.0" -12.77 dB PT67-185M185M-120 120.0" -20.64 dB
8127000K001-803-C
8134000K001-802-C
8128000K001-803-C
2234000K001-835-C

VoP 81% Backshell Plating Anodized
Shielding Effectiveness  < -90 dB Gasket Material Silicone Rubber
 Coupling Nut Torque 7-10 In. Lbs.
Mechanical – Cable Assembly Specifications DXA 220 RF Cable Specifications
Static Bend Radius .55" ( 13 mm) Center Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Dynamic Bend radius .98"  (25 mm) Dielectric LD  PTFE
Weight 16 G / Meter Shield Silver Plated Copper Ribbon
Crush Resistance 1500 N / mm 2 Interlayer N/A
Durability 500 Cycles Minimum Outer Conductor Silver Plated Copper
Environmental - Cable Assembly Specifications Outer Jacket FEP (Blue)
Temperature Range -55 to +125 C Armor Jacket
Abrasion Resistant PTFE
Braided Jacket
Insertion Loss Performance Insertion Loss Performance
Delta Part Number Length @67.0 GHz Delta Part Number Length @67.0 GHz
PT67-185M185F-036 36.0" -6.87 dB PT67-185M185F-079 79.0" -13.92 dB
PT67-185M185F-048 48.0" -7.53 dB PT67-185M185F-098 98.0" -17.03 dB
PT67-185M185F-060 60.0" -10.80 dB PT67-185M185F-118 118.0" -20.31 dB
PT67-185M185F-072 72.0" -12.77 dB PT67-185M185F-120 120.0" -20.64 dB
1.85 mm
Market
Insight
Test and